
FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG-184
2015 U.S. 206

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 21 X 14 X 6 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: TBXMKC

Bordentown NJ 08505

SHIP DATE: 05MAR26
ACTWGT: 15.00 LB
CAD: 266716678/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Alisha Wriston
Alisha Wriston

2023 Skyline Dr

(785) 307-1081
Minot ND 58703 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
61

02
60

12
00

1u
v

TO

58
KJ

2/
D1

26
/4

84
B

8892 8974 0444

     58703

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8892 8974 0444

ZJMRC-260305-0245001


